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3+1 bedroom, 3 bath freehold
townhouse w/reno’d kitchen,
finished bsmt, newer roof &

windows. A great opportunity.

Detached 3 bedroom, 2 bath w/
finished bsmt & separate
entrance, open concept &

detached garage. Call to see
this beauty.

3 bedroom, 2 bath townhouse
w/open concept kitchen,

master w/4 pc ensuite & W/I
closet, garage access. Don’t

delay, call today.

3+1 bedroom, 2 bath townhouse
w/finished bsmt, new laminate
flrs, remodelled kitchen & new
baths. See this for yourself.

www.ROBKELLY.ca
Call Rob for a FREE Highest

Price Analysis - 416-450-7614

$399,900
RENOVATED BUNGALOW STEPS TO SCHOOLS CONVENIENT LOCATION GREAT COMMUNITY

$384,900 $334,500 $309,900

Yvan Desjardins
Broker/Realtor®

Check out the BIGGEST Community Facebook Page in Halton Hills!

www.facebook.com/LivingInHaltonHills

25 Years Experience & 1200 Homes sold in the Area
GEORGETOWN + ACTON

www.LivingInHaltonHills.com 905-877-6161
Like us

Charlene Reid,
Sales Representative

Virtual Tour Available

Virtual Tour Available

Virtual Tour Available

Independently owned and operated

&Team

CHECK OUT www.LivingInHaltonHills.com/videos

2,786
& growing

ADULT LIVING COMMUNITY
This beautiful open concept 2+1 bungalow
is locatedinacommunitydesignedforretirees.
It has a large eat-in kitchen with walk-out
to deck,Master-bedroomwith en-suite.
MLS# X2606177 $258,900

FANTASTIC HOME BACKING ONTO
GOLF COURSE

This stunning home is tastefully decorate with
hardwood/ceramic throughmain floor. 2nd flr has
3 good-‐sized bdrms in addition to beautiful master
with custom closet & Amazing en-‐suite. Fully
finished bsmt & salt water pool
MLS# W2724929 $989,000

REMARKABLE LOGHOME
4-‐Bdrm on 2 acre private picturesque lot. 10 mins
from Acton/Georgetown, 15 to Erin, 20 to Milton.
Open concept 1st floor, BIG stone fireplace. Main flr
master bdrm, laundry & office. Finished basement. 3
Car Garage with 1 insulated bay & 200 amp service.

MLS# X2767879 $895,000

LOOKING FOR A FIXER-‐UPPER?
Calling all renovators! This cute 3-‐ bedroom home
needs tender-‐loving-‐ care but it could be turned a
little castle. The lot is mature with a great country
view. So pick up your coveralls & Gloves andmake
this project yours!

MLS# W2782084 $249,900

Escarpment Realty, Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

STEVE FONTANNA
Owner/Salesperson

Direct 647-929-0894

Step Into This Stylish & Sassy Semi With 3
Bedrooms & 2 Baths In Bloor West Village,
Neutral Colours Throughout, Beautiful Hardwood
Floors, Upgraded Kitchen With Granite
Countertops. S/S Gas Stove. 13X9 Addition
Off Kitchen Featuring Skylight & Vaulted Ceiling,
All This Overlooking Private Spa Like Oasis
With Custom Inground Pool ! Spacious Finished
Basement With Pot Lights/New Broadloom.

Fantastic Four Bedroom Home
Located In Great Family Area, Well
Sized Corner Lot , With Large Fully
Fenced Side Yard. L/R D/R Boasts
Beautiful Maple Floors, Adjoining
Bright Eat-In Kitchen. Enjoy
Your Coffee In The Sunroom Off
Kitchen, Main Floor Powder Room,
Second Level Features Four Well
Sized Bdrm’s, And Updated Main
Bathroom. Finished Basement With
Cold Cellar, Some New Windows,
Double Car Garage! Close To
Schools, Lake, Park And Go Station.

OppOrtunity KnOcKing!
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Open House Sunday 2-4pm
94 cobblehill road, Acton
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